
Chincoteague Island Library Spring & Summer Programs 

 

Tales 4 Tots (for children from “almost”3 – 5 years old) March 9 – May 25, 2016 every 

Wednesday at 9:30 a.m.  This spring, we will have visits from the U.S. Coast Guard, Smart 

Beginnings, NASA Outreach, NOAA, and the Chincoteague Bay Field Station, and the 

Chincoteague Garden Club. 

 

Special Children’s Summer Programs (grades K - 5) 

Thursday, June 23 at 3 p.m. – Hula Hoop Program,  

Wednesday, June 29 at 11 a.m. – 5 B’s, The Nature Conservancy 

Thursday, June 30 at 4 p.m. – Learn to Play Chess 

Wednesday, July 13 at 10 a.m. – Chincoteague Bay Field Station – hands on. 

Thursday, July 14 at 3 p.m. – ZOO 2 YOU Program (Salisbury Zoo)  

Friday, August 12 at 1 p.m. – Friday on the Porch at the Chamber of Commerce  

TBA – Master Gardeners’ – Build a Rain Garden 

Summer Story Time (stories, songs, and crafts for children from 3 – 7 years old) 

Thursday, June 30 at 10 a.m. – Story time 

Thursday, July 6 at 10 a.m. – Story time 

Thursday, July 21 at 10 a.m. – Story time 

Thursday, July 28 at 1 p.m. – Story time, Theme:  Ponies (Kendy Allen from the Chincoteague 

Pony Center will be bringing a pony) 

Thursday, August 4 at 10 a.m. – Story time 

Thursday, August 11 at 10 a.m. – Story time 

Thursday, August 18 at 10 a.m. – Story time  

Thursday, August 25 at 10 a.m. – Build with LEGOS (ages 3 – 5 years old) – no stories & crafts 

 

Incentive Reading Program 

Registration at the library from June 17 until July 1, 2016:  for kids between the ages of 6 – 12.   

Book logs must be completed and turned in to the library no later than August 19 to be eligible 

for incentive prizes. 

Adult Programs 

Monday, June 20 SUNSET CRUISE (fundraiser) at 6:00 $40 pp-aboard the Martha Lou. 

Thursday, July 21 at 7 p.m. – Poetry Reading Group  

 


